
Burgaw

Creek

Creek

Burgaw

Creek

Res
oe

Birc
h

Burgaw
Pop. 4,087

St. Helena
Pop. 434

1507

1400

1343

1365

1216

1340

1412

1414

1409

1346

1400

1400

1343

1453

1332
1344

1412

1345

1510

1611

14131457 1481

.53

2.22

.25

1.65

.55

.53

.60

.40

.70

.16

1.19

.94

.68

.26

.54

1.51

.4
6

.16

.78

.67

.19 .26

BUS
117

117

53

53

1.20

.92

.10

.34

.36

.65

.4
4

.25
.26

.25

.50

.34
.52

.18

.36

.34
.08 .10

.21

.20

.10

.21

.60

.19 .29

.23

.07 .15

1.36

1.33

1.26

1332

1400

1515

1509

1412

1414

1701

1696

1623 1624

1510

1.36

.91

.17 .18

.24

.44

.17

.23

1.35

.51

.66

.25

.06

.13

.13

.17

.10

117

117

40

40

.88

.61

1412

.20

.23

1.41

1413

1345

1344

1332

BUS
117

53

.13 .13.22

.02
.16

.08

.02
.02

117

.03

.03

1509

PENDER COUNTY
NORTH CAROLINA

PREPARED BY THE
NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

OPERATIONS PROGRAM MANAGEMENT UNIT - MAPPING SECTION
IN COOPERATION WITH THE

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

SCALE

10,000 FOOT GRID BASED ON NORTH CAROLINA PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM
LAMBERT CONFORMAL CONIC PROJECTION

SHEET 3 OF 3

DIVISION 3          DISTRICT 1               PENDER COUNTY               NORTH CAROLINA          141

CO
PIE

S 
OF

 TH
IS 

MA
P A

RE
 AV

AIL
AB

LE
TO

 TH
E 

PU
BL

IC
 AT

 N
OM

IN
AL

 C
OS

T.
AD

DR
ES

S:
    

    
   N

.C
. D

EP
AR

TM
EN

T O
F T

RA
NS

PO
RT

AT
IO

N
    

    
   M

SA
U 

- M
AP

PIN
G 

SE
CT

IO
N

    
    

   4
80

9 B
ER

YL
 R

D
    

    
   R

AL
EIG

H,
 N

C 
27

60
6

1 0 1
MILES

ENLARGED MUNICIPAL AND SUBURBAN AREAS

Atkinson

Colvins

Pop. 357
Atkinson

Solid Rock
 Holiness
 Church

New Zion 
AME

 Church

Hawes Chapel 
Bapt Ch

Woodceck 
Cem

1204

1129

1126

1100

1100

1201

1139

1218
1205

1202

1203
.42

.30

.33

.29

.44

.15

.22
.07

.39

.23

.64

.30

.40 .95

.04

.59

.30

.55

.25

.11

.22

.21

1100

1201

1153

1153

Penderlea

Sills

Cre
ek

Penderlea
Elem. Sch.

Penderlea

Potts 
Memorial

 Presby Ch

1329

1319

1358
1328

1324

1326
1325

1326

1331

1356

1355

1328

13281331

13191333
1332

1300

1359

1324

1325

1323

.49

.82

.45

.20

.23

11

11

.23

.30

.33

.27

.49

.70

.50

.21
.08

.29

.63

.47.52.47

.47

.59 .43

.29

1.77

.22 .09

.09

.2
7.21

.07
.07

.15

.26
.29

.13

.11.13

.21

.03
.18

.50

.46

.48

.45

.02
.02

1324

.06

.05

.55

1325

1328

1328

1329

1319

1319

1324

Topsail Island

Virginia

Bank
s

Channel

Bekkie Creek

Intraco
astal

Waterw
ay

New
River
Inlet

Topsail

Sound

Topsail

B

B

MATCH

LINE

LINE

MATCH

C

C

MATCH

B

LINE

LINE

MATCH

C

C

Annandale

Woodside

Topsail

Topsail
Beach

Pop. 418

Topsail
 Presby Ch

St John
 Ch

William 
Bapt Ch

1570

1709
16911680

1681

1679

1618

1622

1702

1568
1609

1690

1653
1689

1688

1687

1687

1592

1567

1638

1639
1637

1575

1575

1652
1650

1650

1653
1651

1613

1614

1614 1615 1616

1570 1606

1700

1604

1697

1669

1555

1554

1556

1557

1558
1554

1553

1554

1559

1553

1551
1550

1552

1674

1721

17211722

1565

1714
1718

1717

1690

1715

1744
1743

1745

1742

.10

.12 .07

.10

.04

.12

.35

.27
.12

.14

.26 .23

.19

.50

.13

.36
.36

.36

.05.04

.03
.03

.14
.14

.14

.12
.19

.15

.35

.15

.16
.17

.06 .36

.72

.2
0

.14

.03

.13

.05

.13

.81

.08.07
.10

.08

.04

.04

.12

.12

17

50

50

210

.07 .41

.38

.16

.05

.12

.42

.41

.66

.18

.35
.44

.60

.10

.20

.28

.35

1.62

.05

.04

.05

.06

.24

.16

.20

.08

.21
.19

.08

.11
.11

.23

.18

.13

.27

.59 .81
.51

.38.61

1.0
4

.21
.20

.31

.53

.06
.11

.42

.20

.21

.16

.10

.09

.09

.27
.34

.10

.31

.11

.03

.47

.05

.03.03

1676

1675

1677

1678

1563

1563

1563

1564

1578

1670

1579

1561

1694

1607

1693

1706

1695

1679

1708

1682 1566

1710

1699

1692

1566
1705

1565 1565

1565

1593

1647

1712
1713

1719
1720

1724

1694

1563
1693

1693

1728

1728

1676
1734

1733
1732

1716

1738

1739

1740

1737
1736

1735

1749
1748

1747
1746

1751

1561

1.0
3

.78

.14

.10

.12

1.37

.37

17

17

210

210

.35

.10

.18
.70

.50

.60

.75

.10
.09

.84

.39

1.00

.84

.40

.33

.86

.07
.14

.13

.07 .10

.05

.02
.11.08

.21

.09

.33 .45

.48
.11

.19

.11
.11

.21
.37

.10

.35

.12

.38

.08

.73

.18
.26 .05

.38

.44

.25.11.18

.14

.36

.03

.06

.06.10 .05

.14

.20
.05 .16

.03

.31

.06.06
.08.04

.03

.03

.07

.27

.07 .08 .05.06

.34

.72

.75

.17

.17

.09.07

.58

1750

1750

1592

.05
.15

.09

1759
1762

17611760

.10
.13

.23

.22

.08

.20

.19

.26

1681

.12

.191763 1550

1558

.13

.02

.02

1555

.27

.74

.62

Hampstead 
Bapt Ch

.84

.33

.84

.39

1563

.12

1759

1679 1680

1691

1688

1638

.08
1567.11

1575

.05

1675

.02

1558
.04

.04

1554

.35

.03

1765

1603

1674

.13

.17

.05
.09 .02

.06

.08

.06

.04 .08

1771
1772

1769

1773

1770

.04

17771778

.06

.06

.19

1780

1781

.17

.05.12

.26

1797

1798

1796

1800
1802
1801 1799

.14

.03

.13

.03

.03

.09

.04 .07

.04

.07

.0
6

.0
7

Watha

Rock

Fish

Rock

Fish

Creek

C reek

CAPE
NORT HEAST

FEA R

RIVER

Willard

Watha
Pop. 232

Watha

St Tabernacle
 United

 Holiness 
Ch

1357

1500

1311

1349

1318

1315

13131336

1315

1313

1354

1319

1361

1315

1315

1308

1353

1309

1309

1312

1501

1646
1501

1363

1364

1314

13131320

1310

1313

1316

1369

1368
.25

.08

.52

.49

.31 .30

.49

1.9
8

.83

.08

.57

.69

.21

.49

.51

.18

.09

1.8
0

.18

117

117

11

11

117
11 .21

.44

.42

.10

.85

.58

.18

131411

40

40

40

2.47

.44

.18

.19

.25

.9
4

1.24

.78

1.14

390

.30.06

.75

.94

1.1
4

.82

.29

.55

.46

.67
.18

.05

.16

.07.11
.11

.03

.91

.02

1.10

1.17

.73

.26

.25
.17

.20

.16

.39

.02

1319

1318

1319

1758
.08

.03

117

2.30

.60

Riverview 
Memorial

 Park

1.00

.54

1306

1306

.11

1001

11

1501

.78

1.16

2.44

1336

.75

.85

1315

1362

Pike

Creek

1629 .10
.14.34

.21
1627

1411

1433

1.45

117

1698

1628

1411
.12 .11.24 .43

1.
24

.98

.81 2.67

.70

40

40117

2.66

Ashton

Th
e M

ap
pin

g S
ec

tio
n's

 go
al 

is 
to 

pro
vid

e t
he

 m
os

t a
cc

ura
te 

an
d c

urr
en

t in
for

ma
tio

n p
os

sib
le.

 M
ap

 da
ta 

is 
co

mp
ile

d
fro

m 
nu

me
rou

s s
ou

rce
s w

ith
 va

ryi
ng

 da
tes

 of
 pu

bli
ca

tio
n a

nd
 m

ap
 ac

cu
rac

y s
tan

da
rds

. A
s a

 re
su

lt, 
the

 ac
cu

rac
y 

cu
rre

nc
y a

nd
 co

mp
let

en
es

s o
f th

e d
ata

 pr
ov

ide
d w

ill 
va

ry.
 Th

is 
ma

p i
nc

lud
es

 st
ate

-m
ain

tai
ne

d r
oa

ds
 an

d 
im

po
rta

nt 
no

n-s
ys

tem
 ro

ad
s.

Th
e i

nfo
rm

ati
on

 sh
ow

n o
n t

his
 m

ap
 w

as
 la

st 
up

da
ted

 in
 Ju

ne
 20

21
. F

or 
ad

dit
ion

al 
inf

orm
ati

on
, v

isit
 

htt
p:/

/w
ww

.nc
do

t.g
ov

/tra
ve

l/s
tat

em
ap

pin
g/ 

an
d c

lick
 on

 D
ata

 Pr
ov

ide
rs 

or 
co

nta
ct 

us
 by

 ph
on

e a
t (9

19
) 8

35
-84

80
.


